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Hillsburgh Community Committee

Agenda

Oct 16, 2024
7:00 PM
Town Hall

. Call to Order

. Approval of Agenda

. Declaration Pecuniary Interest

. Adoption of Minutes of the Sep 18", 2024 meeting.

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6

. Business Items

Accounts

Fall Decorating Kits Recap
Christmas Tree Lighting
Old Planters

Memo from Town re Budget
Swag etc.

. Other Business

. Date of Next Meeting — Nov 20t", 2024

. Adjournment




